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SINCE 1859

612.861.5650

PRICE LIST

GRAVE SPACES
Adult
Cremain

Infant

INTERMENT CHARGES
Adult
Cremain
Infant
Cremain: vault installation, additional
Second right of burial (for adult spaces only)
Sunday and Holiday Surcharge
New Years, Easter, Memorial Day, Fourth of July,

Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve Day

(no burials Christmas Day)

Installation of Marker — no burial

October 11, 2016

5901 LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH
MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55419

$1,600
800
800

$1,200
525
525

50

600
475

$ 150



