

612.861.5650

5901 LYNDALE AVENUE SOUTH MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55419

## **PRICE LIST**

## **GRAVE SPACES**

Adult	\$1,600
Cremain	800
Infant	800

## **INTERMENT CHARGES**

Adult	\$1,200
Cremain	525
Infant	525
Cremain: vault installation, additional	50
Second right of burial (for adult spaces only)	600
Sunday and Holiday Surcharge	475
New Years, Easter, Memorial Day, Fourth of July,	
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve Day	
(no burials Christmas Day)	

Installation of Marker – no burial

\$ 150